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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Oatley147
Olympia

8.825 9.500 9.3009.125 36.750
15 1 7T 7T 1T

1T

Mayan Watson158
Northwest Kids

9.275 9.150 9.2259.100 36.750
1T 3 10T 11T 1T

1T

Jordan Busarello223
Aerial Athletics

9.000 9.350 8.7009.450 36.500
11T 2 1 25 3 

3 

Maria Fragoso208
Champions Westlake

9.000 9.100 9.0009.075 36.175
11T 4T 13 21T 4 

4 

Mary Brown224
Acrotex

8.850 9.050 9.2009.000 36.100
14 7 15T 14T 5 

5 

Sydney DeDe168
Powerhouse TNT

8.550 8.800 9.4009.275 36.025
20 9 5 3T 6T

6T

M'Lynn Griego170
Aerial Athletics

9.050 8.550 9.1009.325 36.025
6T 11 3 17T 6T

6T

Kiera Kruger152
TAGS

8.475 9.100 9.2259.125 35.925
21 4T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Isabella Elizalde187
Capital (CP)

8.950 9.100 9.2508.575 35.875
13 4T 22 9T 9 

9 

Samantha Cavazos155
Palm Valley

9.025 8.100 9.3259.400 35.850
8T 22 2 5T 10 

10 

Shelby Pearce173
GymACT

9.275 8.650 9.4758.275 35.675
1T 10 26 1 11 

11 

Laura McClintock229
Capital (CP)

8.125 9.000 9.2259.200 35.550
27 8 6 11T 12 

12 

Rylee Woods175
United

9.275 7.950 9.2508.900 35.375
1T 23 19 9T 13 

13 

Madeline Mcjilton243
Love

8.675 8.400 9.3008.975 35.350
16 16 17 7T 14 

14 

Danielle Bentley149
Alamo

9.050 8.450 9.1758.550 35.225
6T 12T 23 16 15 

15 

Saniya Locklear161
River City

8.325 8.450 9.4008.950 35.125
24 12* 18 3T 16T

16T

Madison Ilic222
Aerial Athletics

8.375 8.450 9.0009.300 35.125
22 12* 4 21T 16T

16T

Annabelle Corum165
G-Force

8.625 8.300 9.1009.000 35.025
17T 18T 15T 17T 18 

18 

Taylor Voyles150
Alamo

8.350 8.450 9.0759.100 34.975
23 12T 10T 20 19 

19 

Addison Rodriguez244
Love

9.025 8.300 8.4759.125 34.925
8T 18T 7T 27 20 

20 

Ava Lee159
Northwest Kids

8.200 8.300 9.2009.100 34.800
26 18T 10T 14T 21 

21 

Grace Mauk206
Champions Westlake

9.100 7.150 9.3259.025 34.600
5 27 14 5T 22 

22 

Gabriella Moya162
River City

9.225 7.750 9.4257.425 33.825
4 24 29T 2 23 

23 

Kylie Rodriguez204
VIP

8.600 8.150 8.3258.375 33.450
19 21 25 29 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Alford160
CCAC

8.625 7.250 9.1008.450 33.425
17T 26 24 17T 25 

25 

Brittney Hummel154
VIP

7.575 8.350 8.7508.025 32.700
31 17 27 23T 26 

26 

Emily Presley179
VIP

7.425 7.500 8.6008.675 32.200
32 25 21 26 27 

27 

Audrey Lugo215
Palm Valley

9.025 6.850 8.7507.425 32.050
8T 28 29T 23T 28 

28 

Analeigh Haines181
Randolph Flyers

7.650 6.050 8.4007.350 29.450
30 29 31 28 29 

29 

Pennie Cunningham174
Infinity Athletics

7.950 6.000 7.3507.875 29.175
28 30 28 32 30 

30 

Calista Koveck163
SAGA

8.225 5.750 6.9506.850 27.775
25 31 32 33 31 

31 

Jessie Vrooman182
Randolph Flyers

6.800 5.300 8.2006.625 26.925
33 32 33 30 32 

32 

Isabelle Morrison169
Powerhouse TNT

7.725 0.000 8.0258.700 24.450
29 33 20 31 33 

33 
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